R 1200 RT-P Motor Pricing Form K52 5F

BMW Motorrad
UsA &

Color Option Code Riding Machine®
1 Night Black & Alpine White 111 753
0 Night Black (special order) 716 Revised 6/13/2017
0  Alpine White Il (special order) 751
0  Saphir Blue (Michigan State Police Blue) 755 1 Standard Blue Pod ID Lights
0  Glacier Silver Metallic (South Carolina State Police) N99 0 Blue License Plate ID Lights
Quotation: Motorcycle
Lees Summit Police Option Code Retail Price $19,900.00
0 Dynamic ESA 191 ° > $950.00 $0.00
0 Keyless Ride w/two transmitters 193 @ i E G $475.00 $0.00
0 Gear Shift Assist Pro 222 SOoE=S $475.00 $0.00
0 GPS Preparation 272 §422  s20455 $0.00
0 Dynamic Package (204, 219, 224, 5AC) 238 5 g 2 2 $325.00 $0.00
0 Chrome Exhaust 350 6o = $150.00 $0.00
0 LED Auxiliary Headlight 562 TS =E $550.00 $0.00
0 Fire Extinguisher 666 82ES $175.00 $0.00
0 High Seat Black 610 o %8 @ $0.00 $0.00
0 Low Seat Black 776 x o $0.00 $0.00
The Options Below are Standard Order Deck - Removal is only by Special Order - Option Delete
1 Heated Seat 518 $159.09 $159.09
1 Tire Pressure Monitoring 530 $250.00 $250.00
1 Cruise Control 538 $350.00 $350.00
1 Weather Protection 649 $247.73 $247.73
Qty Item Description
Per Emergency Warning Lights (10) BMW P/N Order # Retail Total Retail
5 Red LED-X Light 6317 2 361 718 5 $108.36 $541.82
5 Blue LED-X Light 6317 2 361 719 5 $108.36 $541.82
0 Amber LED-X Light 6317 2 361 720 0 $108.36 $0.00
0 White LED-X Light 6317 2 361 721 0 $117.09 $0.00
0 Green LED-X Light 63 17 2 450 782 0 $117.09 $0.00
Rear Duplex Emergency Warning Light (1)
0 Duplex LED-X Red / Red 6317 2 361 728 0 $345.88 $0.00
0 Duplex LED-X Blue / Blue 63 17 2 361 729 0 $378.25 $0.00
1 Duplex LED-X Red / Blue 63 17 2 361 730 1 $362.07 $362.07
0 Duplex LED-X Blue / Amber 6317 2361731 0 $362.07 $0.00
0 Duplex LED-X Green / Green 63 17 2 450 783 0 $362.07 $0.00
0 Duplex LED-X Amber / Amber 63 17 2 450 784 0 $362.07 $0.00
Take-Down (4) Alley (2) TS (2) BT (2) Saddlebag Light (1) Red ID (1)
6  White Torus LED TDL/Alley 63 17 2 361 722 6 $76.91 $461.44
2 Auxiliary LED Turn Signals 63 17 2361 725 2 $72.82 $145.65
2 Auxiliary LED Brake/Tail Light 63 17 2 361 726 2 $56.64 $113.27
1 Saddlebag LED Lights w/sensor switch 63 17 2 361 727 1 $143.61 $143.61
0 Red ID Lights (replacing blue ID lights) 63 17 2 361 724 0 $107.33 $0.00
0 Round Blue License Plate ID Light Kit 7160 2 452 876 0 $130.59 $0.00
Non-BMW Options or Additional Labor Operations Provided by Dealer
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Units Quotation valid for 60 days Total Price - Page 1 $2,309.68
1 from date noted below. Total Price - Page 2 $171.71
Total Price - Page 3 $28.23
8/1/2017 Total Price - Page 4 $0.00
Dealer Basic Assembly / Preparation $ 450.00
Note: Parts prices subject to change without notice. Motorcycle Freight $495.00
Total Retail Price per Unit with Options $24,361.44
Final price is always determined by the selling 0.00% State Sales Tax (if applicable) $0.00
authorized BMW Motorrad USA delaer. Total Retail Price per Unit with Options $24,361.44
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Quotation for:

Lees Summit Police

Additional Accessories

Qty

Per
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Item Description

Additional Accessories

Dealer Installed Options / Retrofits

Hill Start Control - Enabling Code

Shift Assistant Pro (hardware)

Shift Assistant Pro - Enabling Code

Ride Modes Pro - Enabling Code

BMW HP Sport Muffler 2015-2016

BMW HP Sport Muffler 2017->

Fire Extinguisher w/Bracket (1 Kg Dry Powder)
Fire Extinguisher Mount Kit (for LH saddlebag)
LED Auxiliary Headlights (order 2)

Bolt 6 x 40 (order 2)

M6 Hex Nut (order 2)

Adaptor Cable (order 2)

Requires Activation by Dealer - No Code Needed
Convenience Options

Extra Ignition Key - No Keyless Ride

Extra Ignition Key - Keyless Fob Transmitter
Police Side Stand Extension / Base

Map Light

Work Light

Note Pad Holder

POLICE Decal Set

Rear Flashlight Holder - Right or Left

Rear Flashlight / PR24 Holder - Right

Rear Flashlight / PR24 Holder - Left

PR24 Holder - Left (LAPD-Style)

Ticket Book Holder (LAPD Style)

Rear Vertical Shotgun Mount

M4 Combat Assault Rifle Mount

Shotgun / Assault Rifle Mounting Bracket
LAPD Rear Gun Lock Release

Gun Lock Variable Timer (required for above)
Heated Seat - Low

Heated Seat - High

Tire Pressure Gauge

BMW Motorrad Battery Charger (2.5 Ah)
DVD Repair Manuals R Models K5x

Motorcycle Full Cover

Motorcycle Half Cover

Video Integration

L3 Mobile Vision Display Mount

Video System Camera Mount

Road Warrior Display Head Mount

Road Warrior Processor Mount - Radio Box
Video System Icon Connection Plug

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.

BMW P/N

77 23 8 536 874
23 41 8 536 884
13 61 8 545 879
13 61 8 534 237
77 11 8543 042
77 11 8 392 780
72 60 0 000 335
46 54 7 694 900
63 17 8 532 147
63 12 7 699 141
07 12 9 905 826
61 12 8 555 760

51 25 8 540 950
66 12 8 555 168
7160 2 412 389
7160 2 452 819
7160 7 705 570
65 14 0 421 315
82 000 419 312
7160 2 452 836
7160 2 452 838
7160 2 452 839
71 60 2 452 842
7160 2 452 848
65 14 0 445 541
71 60 2 452 894
71 60 2 452 840
7160 2 452 877
71 60 2 452 895
52 53 8 544 786
52 53 8 544 792
82 12 0 140 377
77 02 8 551 897
01 59 8 555 666

7160 2 212 962
7160 2 212 204

71 60 2 409 959
7160 2 407 779
71 60 2 409 960
65 14 2 153 832
71 60 2 407 780

Order #
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BMW Motorrad
UsA

K52 SF

Retail

$189.99
$525.31
$43.08
$213.51
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$62.89
$89.82
$132.36
$4.46
$1.32
$49.36

$74.53
$140.33
$31.76
$104.12
$40.59
$42.35
$70.51
$117.65
$176.47
$176.47
$205.88
$111.76
$471.18
$676.47
$52.06
$58.82
$54.12
$371.54
$371.54
$41.14
$139.94
$88.84

$95.59
$34.41

$34.41
$19.41
$34.41
$34.86

$8.53

Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

o

The Ultimate
Riding Machine®

Total Retail

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$31.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$139.94
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



R 1200 RT-P Motor Pricing Form

Quotation for:

Lees Summit Police

Additional Accessories

Qty
Per
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Item Description

Additional Accessories

GPS Navigation

BMW Navigator VI GPS Kit Complete
GPS Dashboard - Upper

GPS Dashboard - Lower

GPS Release Push Button

GPS Mount Cradle

Car Kit for Navigator V

Storage Options

Saddlebag Liners (each)

Tank Top Bag

Radio Options

Radio Power Plug Connector

Radio Speaker Plug

Helmet Headset Interface Plug
Microphone Attachment Mount(need kit below)
Kustom/Stalker/MIC Remote Attachment Kit
Radio "Y" Power Harness

Radio Quick Mounting Plate

Siren PA Cable Kit

Low Band Antenna Mount

800 MHz Antenna Ground Plate
Accessory Connection Plugs

Accessory Connection Plugs (3)

Tyco DUAC Release Tool

Extension Cable - Power Socket
Power Socket Receptacle

Power Socket Plug - DIN

Engine Protection

Valve Cover Guards - Stainless Steel
Sump / Engine Protection Guard
Fillister Head Screws M6 x 20 (order 5)
Grommet (order 5)

Bushing (order 5)

Bracket front (order 1)

Bracket Rear (order 1)

C-Clip Nut M6(have been included w/brackets)
Fillister Head Screws M8 x 25 (order 5)

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.

BMW P/N

77 52 8 355 998
77 31 8 545 667
77 31 8 545 668
46 63 8 542 042
77527721 941
77 52 8 544 460

7160 7 704 109
77 45 8 543 227

71 60 2 452 887
7160 2 452 844
7160 2 407 782
71 60 2 408 075
7160 2 452 841
7160 2 452 880
71 60 2 408 076
7160 2 447 074
7160 2 448 421
65 14 0 403 652

71 60 2 452 846
71 60 2 452 847
61127 712 581
61 34 7 694 306
61 13 8 060 106

77 14 8 533 745
11 84 8 532 939
07 12 9 908 076
1353 1 341 283
11 84 8 544 832
11 84 8 532 937
11 84 8 532 940
07 14 7 693 887
07 12 9 907 382

Order #
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BMW Motorrad
USA

K52 SF

Retail

$759.20
$120.28
$101.75

$4.82
$137.79
$128.00

$81.82
$277.84

$9.41

$9.41

$9.41
$25.59
$11.76
$35.29
$26.47
$26.04
$41.62
$34.93

$9.41
$51.76
$44.73
$30.28
$22.52

$201.79
$116.88
$2.52
$1.74
$3.61
$28.00
$45.66
$2.02
$1.52

Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

o

The Ultimate
Riding Machine®

Total Retail

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$9.41
$9.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Quotation for:

Lees Summit Police

Radar Options

Front 12v Power Outlet (lighter style)
Front Single USB Power Outlet
Fused Front Power Socket Harness
Radar Connection Plug
Kustom Eagle Display Head Mount
Kustom Raptor Display Head Mount
Kustom Raptor Radar Counter Mount
Kustom Ka Band Front & Rear Antenna Mounts
Kustom K Band Front & Rear Antenna Mounts
Kustom Radar Remote Control Mounting Plate
Kustom/Stalker/MIC Remote Attachment Mount
MPH Bee lll Display Head Mount
Stalker DSR 2X Display Head Mount
Stalker DSR LED Display Head Mount
Stalker Dual Waterproof Display Head Mount
Stalker Front & Rear Antenna Mounts
Stalker Radar Remote Control Mounting Plate
Stalker Radar Counter Mount (radio box lid)
Radar / Lidar Gun Adaptor Plate
Kustom Talon Radar Gun Mount
LTI Ultralite 20/20 Lidar Gun Mount
Kustom Pro-Laser 3 Lidar Gun Mount
Kustom Pro-Laser 4 Lidar Gun Mount
Stalker Il Radar Gun Mount
Stalker Lidar Gun Mount (not XLR)
Decatur Genesis Radar Holster Mount
Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.
Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

71 60 2 407 785
7160 2 446 871
71 60 2 409 958
71 60 2 452 849
7160 2 407 787
7160 2 452 851
71 60 2 452 892
7160 2 452 852
71 60 2 452 854
71 60 2 452 855
7160 2 452 841
71 60 2 409 957
71 60 2 452 856
7160 2 449 791
7160 2 407 793
7160 2 452 858
7160 2 452 837
71 60 2 407 795
71 60 2 409 956
65 14 0 415 855
71 60 2 452 885
7160 2 452 886
7160 2 407 798
65 14 0 431 464
65 14 0 415 846
65 14 0 445 545
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K52 SF

$53.88
$49.41
$29.12
$8.24
$42.35
$42.35
$31.33
$64.38
$67.06
$21.18
$11.76
$40.59
$41.47
$41.47
$45.88
$64.41
$22.94
$24.71
$21.18
$191.76
$191.76
$191.76
$191.76
$63.53
$153.41
$116.92

BMW Motorrad
USA

o

The Ultimate
Riding Machine®

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



