authorized BMW Motorrad USA delaer.

K 52 SF

Total Retail Price per Unit with Options

\$24,361.44





	Color	Option Code			Police Mo	tors	The Ultimate Riding Machine®
1	Night Black & Alpine White III	753					
0	Night Black (special order)	716			Revised 6/13/20	17	
0	Alpine White III (special order)	751					
0	Saphir Blue (Michigan State Police Blue)	755			1 Standard Blue	Poc	ID Lights
0	Glacier Silver Metallic (South Carolina State Police)	N99			0 Blue License		•
	Quotation:				0 2.00 2.0000	iate	Motorcycle
							Wiotorcycle
	Lees Summit Police	Option Code		Retail Price			\$19,900.00
0	Dynamic ESA	191	₹ ₹	\$950.00			\$0.00
0	Keyless Ride w/two transmitters	193	er Options Days. Do Not ids Without g Availability	\$475.00			\$0.00
0	Gear Shift Assist Pro	222	tion it is in the second secon	\$475.00			\$0.00
0	GPS Preparation	272	Opt ays W s	\$204.55			\$0.00
0	Dynamic Package (204, 219, 224, 5AC)	238	Special Order Options quire 90-120 Days. Do No commit To Bids Without st Confirming Availabilit	\$325.00			\$0.00
0	Chrome Exhaust	350	ecial Order ire 90-120 D nmit To Bid Confirming	\$150.00			\$0.00
0	LED Auxiliary Headlight	562	al (90-'	\$550.00			\$0.00
0	Fire Extinguisher	666	Special squire 90 Commit rst Conf	\$175.00			\$0.00
0	High Seat Black	610	Speci Require Comm First Co	\$0.00			\$0.00
0	Low Seat Black	776	Fi G	\$0.00			\$0.00
	The Options Below are Standard Order Deck	- Removal is on	lv by Specia	al Order - O	ption Delete		•
1	Heated Seat	518	., ., ., .,	\$159.09	.		\$159.09
1	Tire Pressure Monitoring	530		\$250.00			\$250.00
1	Cruise Control	538		\$350.00			\$350.00
1	Weather Protection	649		\$247.73			\$247.73
-	Item Description	043		Ψ2-1.10			ΨΣ-11.13
•	Emergency Warning Lights (10)	BMW P/N	Order #	Retail			Total Retail
5	Red LED-X Light	63 17 2 361 718	5	\$108.36			\$541.82
5	Blue LED-X Light	63 17 2 361 719	5	\$108.36			\$541.82
0	Amber LED-X Light	63 17 2 361 720	0	\$108.36			\$0.00
0	White LED-X Light	63 17 2 361 721	0	\$100.30			\$0.00
0	Green LED-X Light	63 17 2 450 782	0	\$117.09			\$0.00
U	•	03 17 2 430 762	U	\$117.09			φυ.υυ
0	Rear Duplex Emergency Warning Light (1) Duplex LED-X Red / Red	63 17 2 361 728	0	¢245 00			\$0.00
0	Duplex LED-X Red / Red Duplex LED-X Blue / Blue			\$345.88			
0	•	63 17 2 361 729	0	\$378.25			\$0.00
1	Duplex LED-X Red / Blue	63 17 2 361 730	1	\$362.07			\$362.07
0	Duplex LED-X Blue / Amber	63 17 2 361 731	0	\$362.07			\$0.00
0	Duplex LED-X Green / Green	63 17 2 450 783	0	\$362.07			\$0.00
0	Duplex LED-X Amber / Amber	63 17 2 450 784	0	\$362.07			\$0.00
0	Take-Down (4) Alley (2) TS (2) BT (2) Saddlebag Lig		_	^-			
6	White Torus LED TDL/Alley	63 17 2 361 722	6	\$76.91			\$461.44
2	Auxiliary LED Turn Signals	63 17 2 361 725	2	\$72.82			\$145.65
2	Auxiliary LED Brake/Tail Light	63 17 2 361 726	2	\$56.64			\$113.27
1	Saddlebag LED Lights w/sensor switch	63 17 2 361 727	1	\$143.61			\$143.61
0	Red ID Lights (replacing blue ID lights)	63 17 2 361 724	0	\$107.33			\$0.00
0	Round Blue License Plate ID Light Kit	71 60 2 452 876	0	\$130.59			\$0.00
	Non-BMW Options or Additional Labor Operations	Provided by Deale	er				
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
Units	Quotation valid for 60 days		Total Pr	ice - Page 1			\$2,309.68
1	from date noted below.			ice - Page 2			\$171.71
				ice - Page 3			\$28.23
	8/1/2017			ice - Page 4			\$0.00
	5, 1/2011				y / Preparation	\$	450.00
Noto: F	Parts prices subject to change without notice.		Dealer Da	•	y / Freparation otorcycle Freight		\$495.00
INUIC. F	and prices subject to charge without houce.			IVIC	norcycle Freight		•
			Total Retai	l Price per U	nit with Options		\$24,361.44
Final p	rice is always determined by the selling	0.00%	S	tate Sales Ta	ax (if applicable)		\$0.00
الدام والجارات	and DMM Materrad LICA delegar		Tatal Data	. B.:	misish Omsi		¢24.264.44

K52 SF





Quotation for:

Lees Summit Police

Additional Accessories

Qty	Item Description				
Per	Additional Accessories	BMW P/N	Order #	Retail	Total Retail
	Dealer Installed Options / Retrofits	2	0.40. "	rtotan	rotal Hotali
0	Hill Start Control - Enabling Code	77 23 8 536 874	0	\$189.99	\$0.00
0	Shift Assistant Pro (hardware)	23 41 8 536 884	0	\$525.31	\$0.00
0	Shift Assistant Pro - Enabling Code	13 61 8 545 879	0	\$43.08	\$0.00
0	Ride Modes Pro - Enabling Code	13 61 8 534 237	0	\$213.51	\$0.00
0	BMW HP Sport Muffler 2015-2016	77 11 8 543 042	0	\$1,104.00	\$0.00
0	BMW HP Sport Muffler 2017→	77 11 8 392 780	0	\$1,104.00	\$0.00
0	Fire Extinguisher w/Bracket (1 Kg Dry Powder)	72 60 0 000 335	0	\$62.89	\$0.00
0	Fire Extinguisher Mount Kit (for LH saddlebag)	46 54 7 694 900	0	\$89.82	\$0.00
0	LED Auxiliary Headlights (order 2)	63 17 8 532 147	0	\$132.36	\$0.00
0	Bolt 6 x 40 (order 2)	63 12 7 699 141	0	\$4.46	\$0.00
0	M6 Hex Nut (order 2)	07 12 9 905 826	0	\$1.32	\$0.00
0	Adaptor Cable (order 2)	61 12 8 555 760	0	\$49.36	\$0.00
	Requires Activation by Dealer - No Code Needed				
	Convenience Options				
0	Extra Ignition Key - No Keyless Ride	51 25 8 540 950	0	\$74.53	\$0.00
0	Extra Ignition Key - Keyless Fob Transmitter	66 12 8 555 168	0	\$140.33	\$0.00
1	Police Side Stand Extension / Base	71 60 2 412 389	1	\$31.76	\$31.76
0	Map Light	71 60 2 452 819	0	\$104.12	\$0.00
0	Work Light	71 60 7 705 570	0	\$40.59	\$0.00
0	Note Pad Holder	65 14 0 421 315	0	\$42.35	\$0.00
0	POLICE Decal Set	82 00 0 419 312	0	\$70.51	\$0.00
0	Rear Flashlight Holder - Right or Left	71 60 2 452 836	0	\$117.65	\$0.00
0	Rear Flashlight / PR24 Holder - Right	71 60 2 452 838	0	\$176.47	\$0.00
0	Rear Flashlight / PR24 Holder - Left	71 60 2 452 839	0	\$176.47	\$0.00
0	PR24 Holder - Left (LAPD-Style)	71 60 2 452 842	0	\$205.88	\$0.00
0	Ticket Book Holder (LAPD Style)	71 60 2 452 848	0	\$111.76	\$0.00
0	Rear Vertical Shotgun Mount	65 14 0 445 541	0	\$471.18	\$0.00
0	M4 Combat Assault Rifle Mount	71 60 2 452 894	0	\$676.47	\$0.00
0	Shotgun / Assault Rifle Mounting Bracket	71 60 2 452 840	0	\$52.06	\$0.00
0	LAPD Rear Gun Lock Release	71 60 2 452 877	0	\$58.82	\$0.00
0	Gun Lock Variable Timer (required for above)	71 60 2 452 895	0	\$54.12	\$0.00
0	Heated Seat - Low	52 53 8 544 786	0	\$371.54	\$0.00
0	Heated Seat - High	52 53 8 544 792	0	\$371.54	\$0.00
0	Tire Pressure Gauge	82 12 0 140 377	0	\$41.14	\$0.00
1	BMW Motorrad Battery Charger (2.5 Ah)	77 02 8 551 897	1	\$139.94	\$139.94
0	DVD Repair Manuals R Models K5x	01 59 8 555 666	0	\$88.84	\$0.00
					_
0	Motorcycle Full Cover	71 60 2 212 962	0	\$95.59	\$0.00
0	Motorcycle Half Cover	71 60 2 212 204	0	\$34.41	\$0.00
	Video Integration				_
0	L3 Mobile Vision Display Mount	71 60 2 409 959	0	\$34.41	\$0.00
0	Video System Camera Mount	71 60 2 407 779	0	\$19.41	\$0.00
0	Road Warrior Display Head Mount	71 60 2 409 960	0	\$34.41	\$0.00
0	Road Warrior Processor Mount - Radio Box	65 14 2 153 832	0	\$34.86	\$0.00
0	Video System Icon Connection Plug	71 60 2 407 780	0	\$8.53	\$0.00
					_

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations. Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

K52 SF





Quotation for:

Lees Summit Police

Additional Accessories

Qty	Item Description				
Per	Additional Accessories	BMW P/N	Order #	Retail	Total Retail
	GPS Navigation				
0	BMW Navigator VI GPS Kit Complete	77 52 8 355 998	0	\$759.20	\$0.00
0	GPS Dashboard - Upper	77 31 8 545 667	0	\$120.28	\$0.00
0	GPS Dashboard - Lower	77 31 8 545 668	0	\$101.75	\$0.00
0	GPS Release Push Button	46 63 8 542 042	0	\$4.82	\$0.00
0	GPS Mount Cradle	77 52 7 721 941	0	\$137.79	\$0.00
0	Car Kit for Navigator V	77 52 8 544 460	0	\$128.00	\$0.00
	Storage Options				
0	Saddlebag Liners (each)	71 60 7 704 109	0	\$81.82	\$0.00
0	Tank Top Bag	77 45 8 543 227	0	\$277.84	\$0.00
	Radio Options				
1	Radio Power Plug Connector	71 60 2 452 887	1	\$9.41	\$9.41
1	Radio Speaker Plug	71 60 2 452 844	1	\$9.41	\$9.41
0	Helmet Headset Interface Plug	71 60 2 407 782	0	\$9.41	\$0.00
0	Microphone Attachment Mount(need kit below)	71 60 2 408 075	0	\$25.59	\$0.00
0	Kustom/Stalker/MIC Remote Attachment Kit	71 60 2 452 841	0	\$11.76	\$0.00
0	Radio "Y" Power Harness	71 60 2 452 880	0	\$35.29	\$0.00
0	Radio Quick Mounting Plate	71 60 2 408 076	0	\$26.47	\$0.00
0	Siren PA Cable Kit	71 60 2 447 074	0	\$26.04	\$0.00
0	Low Band Antenna Mount	71 60 2 448 421	0	\$41.62	\$0.00
0	800 MHz Antenna Ground Plate	65 14 0 403 652	0	\$34.93	\$0.00
	Accessory Connection Plugs				
1	Accessory Connection Plugs (3)	71 60 2 452 846	1	\$9.41	\$9.41
0	Tyco DUAC Release Tool	71 60 2 452 847	0	\$51.76	\$0.00
0	Extension Cable - Power Socket	61 12 7 712 581	0	\$44.73	\$0.00
0	Power Socket Receptacle	61 34 7 694 306	0	\$30.28	\$0.00
0	Power Socket Plug - DIN	61 13 8 060 106	0	\$22.52	\$0.00
	Engine Protection				
0	Valve Cover Guards - Stainless Steel	77 14 8 533 745	0	\$201.79	\$0.00
0	Sump / Engine Protection Guard	11 84 8 532 939	0	\$116.88	\$0.00
0	Fillister Head Screws M6 x 20 (order 5)	07 12 9 908 076	0	\$2.52	\$0.00
0	Grommet (order 5)	13 53 1 341 283	0	\$1.74	\$0.00
0	Bushing (order 5)	11 84 8 544 832	0	\$3.61	\$0.00
0	Bracket front (order 1)	11 84 8 532 937	0	\$28.00	\$0.00
0	Bracket Rear (order 1)	11 84 8 532 940	0	\$45.66	\$0.00
0	C-Clip Nut M6(have been included w/brackets)	07 14 7 693 887	0	\$2.02	\$0.00
0	Fillister Head Screws M8 x 25 (order 5)	07 12 9 907 382	0	\$1.52	\$0.00
	Note: Prices subject to change without notice	Always varify accura	ou of part pric	ing hoforo aubmitting	quototione

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations. Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

K52 SF





Lees Summit Police

Quotation for:

	Radar Options				
0	Front 12v Power Outlet (lighter style)	71 60 2 407 785	0	\$53.88	
0	Front Single USB Power Outlet	71 60 2 446 871	0	\$49.41	
0	Fused Front Power Socket Harness	71 60 2 409 958	0	\$29.12	
0	Radar Connection Plug	71 60 2 452 849	0	\$8.24	
0	Kustom Eagle Display Head Mount	71 60 2 407 787	0	\$42.35	
0	Kustom Raptor Display Head Mount	71 60 2 452 851	0	\$42.35	
0	Kustom Raptor Radar Counter Mount	71 60 2 452 892	0	\$31.33	
0	Kustom Ka Band Front & Rear Antenna Mounts	71 60 2 452 852	0	\$64.38	
0	Kustom K Band Front & Rear Antenna Mounts	71 60 2 452 854	0	\$67.06	
0	Kustom Radar Remote Control Mounting Plate	71 60 2 452 855	0	\$21.18	
0	Kustom/Stalker/MIC Remote Attachment Mount	71 60 2 452 841	0	\$11.76	
0	MPH Bee III Display Head Mount	71 60 2 409 957	0	\$40.59	
0	Stalker DSR 2X Display Head Mount	71 60 2 452 856	0	\$41.47	
0	Stalker DSR LED Display Head Mount	71 60 2 449 791	0	\$41.47	
0	Stalker Dual Waterproof Display Head Mount	71 60 2 407 793	0	\$45.88	
0	Stalker Front & Rear Antenna Mounts	71 60 2 452 858	0	\$64.41	
0	Stalker Radar Remote Control Mounting Plate	71 60 2 452 837	0	\$22.94	
0	Stalker Radar Counter Mount (radio box lid)	71 60 2 407 795	0	\$24.71	
0	Radar / Lidar Gun Adaptor Plate	71 60 2 409 956	0	\$21.18	
0	Kustom Talon Radar Gun Mount	65 14 0 415 855	0	\$191.76	
0	LTI Ultralite 20/20 Lidar Gun Mount	71 60 2 452 885	0	\$191.76	
0	Kustom Pro-Laser 3 Lidar Gun Mount	71 60 2 452 886	0	\$191.76	
0	Kustom Pro-Laser 4 Lidar Gun Mount	71 60 2 407 798	0	\$191.76	
0	Stalker II Radar Gun Mount	65 14 0 431 464	0	\$63.53	
0	Stalker Lidar Gun Mount (not XLR)	65 14 0 415 846	0	\$153.41	
0	Decatur Genesis Radar Holster Mount	65 14 0 445 545	0	\$116.92	

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations. Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.